Low Rec

~6TH ANNUAL BLACKLIGHT TOUE
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE | MANOR LANES TONAWANDA, NY

| Game #

Court

Game to 21 OR 10 min cap

Team 1

Score

Team 2 Score

Time

1

O 00 N O n B W N

L, B W W W W W W WWW W NN NN DNNNDNNMNR R R R R R2RORR R
N R O O 00 NN O 0 B W N P O O OO J OO B W N P O O OGW N O U B W N - O

1

w N = W N =R WN =R WN =R WN R WN R WON =R WN =R WN 2R WN =2 WOON =R WOWN =2 N =R W N

Balls Deep
Out of System
Beav Balls
Dingers 4 Days
Fancy Like Applebees
Neon Ninjas
Chaquetas
Glow Nation
David Chevy
Hot Takes
Rough Sets
Average Hoes
Glow-Getters
All about that ace
Each Hit and Dive
Neon Coleman
Balls Deep
Blacked Out Under Black light
Beav Balls
Bumpin N" Dumpin
Fancy Like Applebees
MILFS
Chaquetas
Foul-mouthed and Fluorescent
David Chevy
Here We Glow Again
Hot Takes
Average Hoes
Blow Balls
All about that ace
Dream Team
Each Hit and Dive
Balls Deep
Blacked Out Under Black light
Beav Balls
Bumpin N’ Dumpin
Fancy Like Applebees
MILFS
Chaquetas
Foul-mouthed and Fluorescent
David Chevy
Here We Glow Again

WWW.WNYSOCIALSPORTS.COM

Blacked Out Under Black light
Spike Wazowski
Bumpin N’ Dumpin
Glow Patrol
MILFS
Serving Dig and Balls
Foul-mouthed and Fluorescent
Mission Unblockable
Here We Glow Again
Mini YEETS
Setting Ducks
Blow Balls
Sets On The Beach
Dream Team
I"d Hit That
Volley Llamas
Spike Wazowski
Out of System
Glow Patrol
Dingers 4 Days
Serving Dig and Balls
Neon Ninjas
Mission Unblockable
Glow Nation
Mini YEETS
Rough Sets
Setting Ducks
Sets On The Beach
Glow-Getters
I’d Hit That
Neon Coleman
Volley Llamas
Out of System
Spike Wazowski
Dingers 4 Days
Glow Patrol
Neon Ninjas
Serving Dig and Balls
Glow Nation
Mission Unblockable
Setting Ducks
Mini YEETS

8:00 PM |

38:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:13 PM

8:13 PM [*
8:13PM |

8:26 PM
8:26 PM
3:26 PM
8:39 PM

8:39PM [

8:39 PM
8:52 PM
8:52 PM
8:52 PM
9:.05 PM
9:05 PM
9:05 PM
9:18 PM
9:18 PM
9:18 PM
9:31 PM
9:31 PM
9:31 PM
9:44 PM
9:44 PM
9:44 PM
9:57 PM
9:57 PM
9:57 PM
10:10 PM
10:10 PM
10:10 PM
10:23 PM
10:23 PM
10:23 PM
10:36 PM
10:36 PM
10:36 PM
10:49 PM
10:49 PM
10:49 PM

-

é

david

chevrolet

THE HEATING AND COOLING GUYS
LLC

-5




