WNY SOCIAL SPORTS

6TH ANNUAL BLACKLIGHT TOURNAMENT

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE I MANOR LANES TONAWANDA, NY

WNYSOCIALSPORTS.COM

	Carried S.	151 57	Low Poc	Hi Rec			
A 18		Low Rec Game to 2					
1	Co #	Carret	The same and the s		20-00 Day 10-00	Coore	Time
	Game #	Court	Team 1	Score	Placked Out Under Plack light	Score	Time
1	2	2	Balls Deep		Blacked Out Under Black light		8:00 PM 8:00 PM
1	3	3	Out of System Beav Balls		Spike Wazowski Bumpin N' Dumpin		8:00 PM
	4	1	Dingers 4 Days		Glow Patrol		8:13 PM
	5	2	Fancy Like Applebees		MILFS		8:13 PM
	6	3	Neon Ninjas		Serving Dig and Balls		8:13 PM
	7	1	Chaquetas		Foul-mouthed and Fluorescent		8:26 PM
1 : 1	8	2	Glow Nation		Mission Unblockable		8:26 PM
	9	3	David Chevy		Here We Glow Again		8:26 PM
	10	1	Hot Takes		Mini YEETS		8:39 PM
1	11	2	Rough Sets		Setting Ducks		8:39 PM
	12	3	Average Hoes		Blow Balls		8:39 PM
	13	1	Glow-Getters		Sets On The Beach		8:52 PM
-	14	2	All about that ace		Dream Team		8:52 PM
	15	3	Each Hit and Dive		I'd Hit That		8:52 PM
	16	1	Neon Coleman		Volley Llamas		9:05 PM
•	17	2	Balls Deep		Spike Wazowski		9:05 PM
	18	3	Blacked Out Under Black light		Out of System		9:05 PM
	19	1	Beav Balls		Glow Patrol		9:18 PM
	20	2	Bumpin N' Dumpin		Dingers 4 Days		9:18 PM
	21	3	Fancy Like Applebees		Serving Dig and Balls		9:18 PM
	22	1	MILFS		Neon Ninjas		9:31 PM
	23	2	Chaquetas		Mission Unblockable		9:31 PM
	24	3	Foul-mouthed and Fluorescent		Glow Nation		9:31 PM
	25	1	David Chevy		Mini YEETS		9:44 PM
	26	2	Here We Glow Again		Rough Sets		9:44 PM
	27	3	Hot Takes		Setting Ducks		9:44 PM
	28	1	Average Hoes		Sets On The Beach		9:57 PM
	29	2	Blow Balls		Glow-Getters		9:57 PM
	30	3	All about that ace		I'd Hit That		9:57 PM
	31	1	Dream Team		Neon Coleman		10:10 PM
	32	2	Each Hit and Dive		Volley Llamas		10:10 PM
	33	3	Balls Deep		Out of System		10:10 PM
	34	1	Blacked Out Under Black light		Spike Wazowski		10:23 PM
	35	2	Beav Balls		Dingers 4 Days		10:23 PM
	36	3	Bumpin N' Dumpin		Glow Patrol		10:23 PM
	37	1	Fancy Like Applebees		Neon Ninjas		10:36 PM
	38	2	MILFS		Serving Dig and Balls		10:36 PM
	39	3	Chaquetas		Glow Nation		10:36 PM
	40	1	Foul-mouthed and Fluorescent		Mission Unblockable		10:49 PM
	41	2	David Chevy		Setting Ducks		10:49 PM
	42	3	Here We Glow Again		Mini YEETS		10:49 PM
	Mark to the		WINDS AND A COMMENSARY OF	V-V-V-V-V		MAN I	



THE HEATING AND COOLING GUYS